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LETTER REQUESTING A 90 DAY EXTENSION FOR SUBMITTAL OF SITE MANAGEMENT
PLAN FOR 2012 SITE 41 NAS PENSACOLA FL

2/21/2012
NAVFAC SOUTHEAST







ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish Status Marked Predecessors

1 OU 16/SITE 41 - NAS PENSACOLA
WETLANDS

Fri 8/19/05 Sun 3/15/15 3586 days Fri 8/19/05 Sat 6/13/15 Late Yes

11 Feasibility Study Wed 8/4/10 Wed 6/13/12 770 days Wed 8/4/10 Tue 9/11/12 Late Yes

12 Prepare Draft Feasibility Study Wed 8/4/10 Wed 12/29/10 107 days Wed 8/4/10 Wed 12/29/10 Complete Yes

13 Submit Draft Feasibility Study Wed 12/29/10 Wed 12/29/10 1 day Wed 12/29/10 Wed 12/29/10 Complete Yes 12FF

14 Regulator Comments (EPA)/ Review
Draft Feasibility Study

Thu 12/30/10 Sat 12/31/11 400 days Thu 12/30/10 Thu 2/2/12 Late Yes 13

15 Regulator Comments (FDEP) / Review
Draft Feasibility Study

Thu 12/30/10 Tue 5/24/11 184 days Thu 12/30/10 Fri 7/1/11 Late Yes 12

16 Response to Regulator Comments Sun 1/1/12 Wed 2/29/12 150 days Sun 1/1/12 Tue 5/29/12 Late Yes

17 Prepare Draft Final Feasibility Study Thu 3/1/12 Sun 4/29/12 60 days Wed 5/30/12 Sat 7/28/12 Future Task Yes 16

18 Submit Draft Final Feasibility Study Sun 4/29/12 Sun 4/29/12 1 day Sat 7/28/12 Sat 7/28/12 Future Task Yes 17FF

19 Approval Draft Final Feasibility Study Mon 4/30/12 Tue 5/29/12 30 days Sun 7/29/12 Mon 8/27/12 Future Task Yes 18

20 Prepare Final Feasibility Study Wed 5/30/12 Wed 6/13/12 15 days Tue 8/28/12 Tue 9/11/12 Future Task Yes 19

21 Submit Final Feasibility Study Wed 6/13/12 Wed 6/13/12 1 day Tue 9/11/12 Tue 9/11/12 Future Task Yes 20FF

22 Proposed Plan Thu 6/14/12 Fri 5/24/13 345 days Wed 9/12/12 Thu 8/22/13 Future Task Yes

23 Prepare Draft Proposed Plan Thu 6/14/12 Tue 9/11/12 90 days Wed 9/12/12 Mon 12/10/12 Future Task Yes 21

24 Submit Draft Proposed Plan Tue 9/11/12 Tue 9/11/12 1 day Mon 12/10/12 Mon 12/10/12 Future Task Yes 23FF

25 Regulator Comments/Review Draft
Proposed Plan

Wed 9/12/12 Mon 12/10/12 90 days Tue 12/11/12 Sun 3/10/13 Future Task Yes 24

26 Response to Regulator Comments Tue 12/11/12 Fri 2/8/13 60 days Mon 3/11/13 Thu 5/9/13 Future Task Yes 25

27 Prepare Draft Final Proposed Plan Sat 2/9/13 Tue 4/9/13 60 days Fri 5/10/13 Mon 7/8/13 Future Task Yes 26

28 Submit Draft Final Proposed Plan Tue 4/9/13 Tue 4/9/13 1 day Mon 7/8/13 Mon 7/8/13 Future Task Yes 27FF

29 Approval Draft Final Proposed Plan Wed 4/10/13 Thu 5/9/13 30 days Tue 7/9/13 Wed 8/7/13 Future Task Yes 28

30 Prepare Final Proposed Plan Fri 5/10/13 Fri 5/24/13 15 days Thu 8/8/13 Thu 8/22/13 Future Task Yes 29

31 Submit Final Proposed Plan Fri 5/24/13 Fri 5/24/13 1 day Thu 8/22/13 Thu 8/22/13 Future Task Yes 30FF

32 Public Comment Sat 5/25/13 Sun 6/23/13 30 days Fri 8/23/13 Sat 9/21/13 Future Task Yes 30

33 Record of Decision Mon 6/24/13 Sun 5/4/14 315 days Sun 9/22/13 Sat 8/2/14 Future Task Yes 32

34 Prepare Draft ROD Mon 6/24/13 Thu 8/22/13 60 days Sun 9/22/13 Wed 11/20/13 Future Task Yes

35 Submit Draft ROD Thu 8/22/13 Thu 8/22/13 1 day Wed 11/20/13 Wed 11/20/13 Future Task Yes 34FF

36 Regulator Comments/Review Draft
ROD

Fri 8/23/13 Wed 11/20/13 90 days Thu 11/21/13 Tue 2/18/14 Future Task Yes 35

37 Response to Regulator Comments Thu 11/21/13 Sun 1/19/14 60 days Wed 2/19/14 Sat 4/19/14 Future Task Yes 36

38  Prepare Draft Final ROD Mon 1/20/14 Thu 3/20/14 60 days Sun 4/20/14 Wed 6/18/14 Future Task Yes 37

39 Submit Draft Final ROD Thu 3/20/14 Thu 3/20/14 1 day Wed 6/18/14 Wed 6/18/14 Future Task Yes 38FF
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ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish Status Marked Predecessors

40 Approval Draft Final ROD Fri 3/21/14 Sat 4/19/14 30 days Thu 6/19/14 Fri 7/18/14 Future Task Yes 39

41 Prepare Final ROD Sun 4/20/14 Sun 5/4/14 15 days Sat 7/19/14 Sat 8/2/14 Future Task Yes 40

42 Submit Final ROD Sun 5/4/14 Sun 5/4/14 1 day Sat 8/2/14 Sat 8/2/14 Future Task Yes 41FF

43 Remedial Design Mon 5/5/14 Sun 3/15/15 315 days Sun 8/3/14 Sat 6/13/15 Future Task Yes

44 Prepare Draft  Remedial Design Mon 5/5/14 Thu 7/3/14 60 days Sun 8/3/14 Wed 10/1/14 Future Task Yes 42

45 Submit Draft Remedial Design Thu 7/3/14 Thu 7/3/14 1 day Wed 10/1/14 Wed 10/1/14 Future Task Yes 44FF

46 Regulator Comments/ Review Draft
Remedial Design

Fri 7/4/14 Wed 10/1/14 90 days Thu 10/2/14 Tue 12/30/14 Future Task Yes 45

47 Response to Regulator Comments Thu 10/2/14 Sun 11/30/14 60 days Wed 12/31/14 Sat 2/28/15 Future Task Yes 46

48 Prepare Draft Final Remedial Design Mon 12/1/14 Thu 1/29/15 60 days Sun 3/1/15 Wed 4/29/15 Future Task Yes 47

49 Submit Draft Final Remedial Design Thu 1/29/15 Thu 1/29/15 1 day Wed 4/29/15 Wed 4/29/15 Future Task Yes 48FF

50 Approval Draft Final Remedial Design Fri 1/30/15 Sat 2/28/15 30 days Thu 4/30/15 Fri 5/29/15 Future Task Yes 49

51 Prepare Final Remedial Design Sun 3/1/15 Sun 3/15/15 15 days Sat 5/30/15 Sat 6/13/15 Future Task Yes 50

52 Submit Final Remedial Design Sun 3/15/15 Sun 3/15/15 1 day Sat 6/13/15 Sat 6/13/15 Future Task Yes 51FF
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